Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA Tel
0845 500 1447 Fax 0845 500 1451 e-mail etherwan@saratota.co.uk web www.etherwan-direct.co.uk
EMC1600 16-Bay Media Converter and Ethernet Extender Chassis
Overview
The EMC1600 is a metal-cased chassis system, it can house up to sixteen stand-alone Media Converters
and Ethernet Extenders.
Ideal Central Point
Includes two standard redundant power supplies and four cooling fans, the EMC1600 offers a securer

 Metal case, standard 19" rack-mount size, two-unit-height
 Supports Rack Mounting installation
Ordering Information
EMC1600  16-Bay Media Converter and Ethernet Extender Chassis, includes 2 AC Power Supplies (EMC1600-RPSA)
EMC1600-RPSA  Redundant AC Power Supply (84W) for EMC1600
EMC1600-RPSA2  Redundant AC Power Supply (130W) for EMC1600
EMC1600-RPSD  Redundant DC 48V Power Supply for EMC1600
 * The optional Media Converter and Ethernet Extender series for EMC1600 are to be separately ordered by customers' choice
 * The following is the list of the Media Converter series:
     EM1100/EM2100, EM1000/EM2000, EM1000S/EM2000S, EM120, EL100/EL200 & EL110/EL210 series.
 * The following is the list of the Ethernet Extender series: